
 

 

Newman Catholic College 
GCE Examination Timetable 

Summer 2018 
 
 
 

All examinations will be in the Sports Hall unless stated otherwise 

Starting times for the examinations is 9.00 am for morning sessions and  
1.15 pm for afternoon sessions unless stated otherwise. 

 

Candidates should turn up 15 minutes before the start time to ensure a 
prompt start. 

 
 



 

EXAM DATES FOR DRAMA AND ART STUDENTS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon 23rd April 9.00am All day BTEC Practical GCSE Drama exam 
Year 11 & 13 Paul 

Drama Studio 

Tue 24th April 9.00am All day BTEC Practical GCSE Drama exam 
Year 11 & 13 Paul 

Computer Room 

Mon 23rd April  9.00am All day 1FA0 Practical GCSE Art exam 
Year 11 & Year 12 

F25 

Tue 24th April  9.00am All day 1FA0 Practical GCSE Art exam 
Year 11 & Year 12 

F25 

Tues 1st May 9.00am All day 1FA0 Practical GCSE Art exam  
13 Paul 

F25 

Wed 2nd May 9.00am All day 1FA0 Practical GCSE Art exam  
13 Paul 

F25 

Wed 16 May  9.00am All day 9FA0 Practical A Level F25 

Thu 17th May 9.00am All day 9FA0 Practical A Level F25 
Fri 18th May 9.00am All day 9FA0 Practical A Level F25 

Mon 21st May  9.00am All day 9FA0 Practical A level F25 



Date 

 

Start Length Board Paper Ref Subject Title 

Week 1      

Mon 14 May 13.15 2.00hr AQA PROD1 A level Product Design (3D Design) Unit 1 

      

Tue 15 May 09.15 2hr 45m EDEXL/GCE 6AR0101 A level Arabic Written Response 

      

Wed 16 May 09.15 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCE 6663 01 A Level Maths Core C1 

      

Fri 18 May 09.15 3.00 hr EDEXL/GCE 6AR0201 A level Arabic Written Response & Research 

      

Week 2      

Mon 21 May 13.15 2hr 30m OCR F887/01 A Level Portuguese Listen/Reading/Writing 1 

      

Tue 22 May 09.15 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCE 8MU0 03 AS Level Music  Appraising 

      

Wed 23 May  09.15 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCE 6664 01 A level Core Maths  C2 

Wed 23 May 09.15 2hr 30m OCR F883/01 A level Gujarati: Listen/Read/Write Written 

Wed 23 May 09.15 2hr 30m AQA PLSH1 A level Polish Unit 1 

      

Thu 24 May 13.15 1hr 15m EDEXL/GCE 8MT0 03 AS Level Music Tech C3: Listening & Analysing 

      

      

      

Week 3      



Mon 4 Jun 09.15 1hr 15m EDEXL/GCE H046/1 AS Level Computing Principles Written 

      

Tue 5 Jun  13.15 2hr AQA 7405/1 A level Chemistry  Paper 1  

      

Wed 6 Jun 09.15 3hr AQA PLSH2 A level Polish 

Wed 6 Jun 09.15 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCE 6677 01 A level Maths Mechanics M1 

Wed  6 Jun 13.15 2hr 15m EDEXL/GCE 9H10 1C A level History Paper Britain 1625-1701 

Wed 6 Jun 13.15 2hr 45m OCR F888/01 A level Portuguese Listen/Read/Writing 2 

      

Thu 7 Jun 09.15 2hr AQA 7402/1 A level Biology Paper 1 

      

Fri 8 June 09.15 2hr AQA 2551 A Level D & T Product Design (3D Design) Unit 3 

Fri 8 Jun 09.15 1hr 15m OCR H046/2 AS Level Comp Science Algrthms Prblm Slving Wtn 

      

Week 4      

Mon 11 Jun 09.15 2hr 30m OCR H446/1 A level Comp Sci: Computer System written 

Mon 11 Jun 13.15 2hr AQA 7402/2 A level Biology Paper 2 

      

      

      

Tue 12 Jun 13.15 2hr AQA 7405/2 A Level  Chemistry Paper 2 

      

Wed 13 Jun 13.15 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCE 9H10 2C A level History Paper 2: France & Russia Revolution 

      

Fri 15 Jun 09.15 2hr 30m OCR H446/2 A Level Computer Science: Algrthms & Prgm Wtn 

Fri 15 Jun 13.15 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCE 6678 01 A level Maths: Mechanics M2 



      

      

Week 5      

Mon 18 Jun 09.15 2hr AQA 7402/3 A level Biology Paper 3 

      

      

Tue 19 Jun 09.15 2hr 15m EDEXL/GCE 9H10 36 A Level History Paper 3: Ireland and the Union 

Tue 19 Jun 13.15 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCE 6665 01 A Level Core Maths C3 

      

Wed 20 Jun 09.15 2hr AQA 7405/3 A Level Chemistry Paper 3 

Wed 20 Jun 09.15 2hr 45m OCR F884/01 A Level Gujarati: List/Read/Write 2 Written 

      

Fri 22 Jun 09.15 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCE 6666 01 A Level Core Maths C4 
 

 

 

 

 


